
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
882 
119 
214 
186 
873 
480 
820 
474 
966 
222 
600 
144 
182 
228 
150 
121 
428 
517 
417 
156 
170 
862 
259 
311 
348 

Name 
Jason S Rodriguez 
Sean Williams 
John Arnold 
Jack Joaquin 
Jarrod Pellizzer 
Anthony Huizer 
Jason Diaz 
Dave Mudzinski 
Jesus Ruiz 
Nick Tudisco 
Jaycee Sterling 
Nathan Flud 
Ryan Wolf 
Curtis Maynard 
Miguel Romero 
Eric Wilson 
Jose Valencia 
Leo Arehart 
Ernest Sauceda 
Joshua Scott 
Ben Ingram 
Carlo Manalo 
Danny Graham 
Gustavo Tavitian 
Thomas Babcock 

Class 
Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Q ual i fying A m ateur 1000 

Best Tm 
1:33.701 
1:33.855 
1:35.193 
1:37.569 
1:38.104 
1:38.453 
1:38.715 
1:39.551 
1:39.601 
1:40.407 
1:41.075 
1:41.437 
1:42.088 
1:44.075 
1:45.073 
1:45.500 
1:45.664 
1:46.436 
1:47.154 
1:47.584 
1:47.859 
1:48.343 
1:49.606 
1:58.496 

Diff 

0.154 
1.492 
3.868 
4.403 
4.752 
5.014 
5.850 
5.900 
6.706 
7.374 
7.736 
8.387 

10.374 
11.372 
11.799 
11.963 
12.735 
13.453 
13.883 
14.158 
14.642 
15.905 
24.795 

Best Speed 
85.984 
85.843 
84.636 
82.575 
82.125 
81.834 
81.617 
80.931 
80.891 
80.241 
79.711 
79.427 
78.920 
77.413 
76.678 
76.368 
76.249 
75.696 
75.189 
74.888 
74.698 
74.364 
73.507 
67.992 

- 

In Lap 
3 
6 
1 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
5 
3 
7 
3 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
4 
0 

Sponsor 

O c ulus  F inan c ia l  G roup 

F l a s h  F l u d  W a te r  T r u c k i n g  

Dave Thom a s Rac ing  

T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/25/2022 11:47:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.RACE-CRA.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying started at 11:30:43 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 11:00 


