







CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Amateur 1000

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Qualifying Amateur 1000

6/25/2022 11:00

Qualifying started at 11:30:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	882	Jason S Rodriguez	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:33.701		85.984	3	
2	119	Sean Williams	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:33.855	0.154	85.843	6	
3	214	John Arnold	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:35.193	1.492	84.636	1	
4	186	Jack Joaquin	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:37.569	3.868	82.575	5	
5	873	Jarrod Pellizzer	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:38.104	4.403	82.125	5	
6	480	Anthony Huizer	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:38.453	4.752	81.834	6	
7	820	Jason Diaz	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:38.715	5.014	81.617	4	Oculus Financial Group
8	474	Dave Mudzinski	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:39.551	5.850	80.931	3	
9	966	Jesus Ruiz	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:39.601	5.900	80.891	5	
10	222	Nick Tudisco	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:40.407	6.706	80.241	5	
11	600	Jaycee Sterling	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:41.075	7.374	79.711	3	
12	144	Nathan Flud	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:41.437	7.736	79.427	7	Flash Flud Water Trucking
13	182	Ryan Wolf	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:42.088	8.387	78.920	3	
14	228	Curtis Maynard	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:44.075	10.374	77.413	4	
15	150	Miguel Romero	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:45.073	11.372	76.678	4	
16	121	Eric Wilson	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:45.500	11.799	76.368	4	Dave Thomas Racing
17	428	Jose Valencia	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:45.664	11.963	76.249	1	
18	517	Leo Arehart	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:46.436	12.735	75.696	4	
19	417	Ernest Sauceda	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:47.154	13.453	75.189	3	
20	156	Joshua Scott	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:47.584	13.883	74.888	3	
21	170	Ben Ingram	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:47.859	14.158	74.698	3	
22	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:48.343	14.642	74.364	3	Tooldar, janaha, CCT, Fi
23	259	Danny Graham	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:49.606	15.905	73.507	1	
24	311	Gustavo Tavitian	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:58.496	24.795	67.992	4	
25	348	Thomas Babcock	Qualifying Amateur 1000			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Curtis Adams www.RACE-CRA.com

#WEARECRA

Printed: 6/25/2022 11:47:07 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association